




City of Rogers  
2019 Performance Measurement 

Survey Results 
 

1. Percent Change in the City’s Taxable market value 2018-2019: 5.43% 
 

2. How would you rate the overall appearance of the city? 
Answer Choices Response Percent 
Excellent/Good 38.64% 
Fair 50% 
Poor 11.36% 
Don’t Know 0% 

 
3. How would you describe your overall feeling of safety in the city? 

Answer Choices Response Percent 
Very Safe/Somewhat Safe 88.64% 
Somewhat Unsafe 9.09% 
Very unsafe 2.27% 
Don’t know 0% 

 
4. How would you rate the overall quality of fire protection services in the city? 

Answer Choices Response Percent 
Excellent/Good 86.36% 
Fair 6.82% 
Poor 0% 
Don’t Know 6.82% 

 
5. How would you rate the overall condition of city streets? 

Answer Choices Response Percent 
Excellent/Good 27.27% 
Fair 52.27% 
Poor 20.45% 
Don’t Know 0% 

 
6. How would you rate the overall quality of snowplowing on city streets? 

Answer Choices Response Percent 
Excellent/Good 52.27% 
Fair 25% 
Poor 22.73% 
Don’t Know 0% 

 



 
7. How would you rate the dependability and overall quality of city sanitary sewer service? 

Answer Choices Response Percent 
Excellent/Good 75% 
Fair 13.64% 
Poor 0% 
Don’t Know 11.36% 

 
8. How would you rate the dependability and overall quality of city water supply? 

Answer Choices Response Percent 
Excellent/Good 68.18% 
Fair 13.64% 
Poor 9.09% 
Don’t Know 9.09% 

 
9. How would you rate the overall quality of city recreational programs and facilities (e.g. parks, 

trails, park facilities, etc.)? 
Answer Choices Response Percent 
Excellent/Good 31.82% 
Fair 38.64% 
Poor 29.54% 
Don’t Know 0 

 
10. How would you rate the overall quality of services provided by the city? 

Answer Choices Response Percent 
Excellent/Good 50% 
Fair 31.82% 
Poor 15.91% 
Don’t Know 2.27% 

 


